
 Swami Vivekanand Tiny Learners Pre School, Thapar Colony 

Final Term examination   (Session 2022-23) 

Class- Nursery to K.G 2 
Date Day Nursery K.G.1 K.G.2 

22-2-2023 Wed English (Oral+Recitation) English (Oral +Recitation) English (Oral +Recitation) 

23-2-2023 Thur. *********** ************* ************ 

24-2-2023 Fri English Conversation English Written English written 

25-2-2023 Sat *********** ************* ************ 

26-2-2023 SUNDAY 

27-2-2023 Mon English Written Hindi( Oral + Recitation)  Hindi( Oral + Recitation) 

28-2-2023 Tue Hindi Conversation ************* ************ 

1-3-2023 Wed *********** Hindi Written Hindi written 

2-3-2023 Thur. Maths Written Hindi Conversation Maths Oral + Drawing 

3-3-2023 Fri Drawing Maths oral + Drawing English (General Conversation) 

4-3-2023 Sat *********** ************* ************ 

5-3-2023     SUNDAY 

6-3-2023 Mon Hindi Oral + Recitation ************* *********** 

7-3-2023 Tue Maths Oral Maths Written Maths Written 

8-3-2023 Wed ************ ************* *********** 

9-3-2023 Thur. G.K + E.V.S Oral  Eng Conversation E.V.S Oral 

10-3-2023 Fri. ************ E.V.S + G.K Oral *********** 

Instructions:- 

a) Student’s Arrival Timing : 09:00 AM 

b) Departure Timing:11:30 AM. 

c) In case of any absence during exams, no re-exam will be conducted for any student. 

d) All dues should be cleared before exams. 


